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ALLIANZ COMMERCIAL 

Key Contacts 
Switzerland 

 
 

 
 

Allianz Commercial is the center of expertise and 

global line of Allianz Group for insuring mid-sized 

businesses, large enterprises and specialist risks. 

 

With a globally consistent underwriting and product 

approach, a strong local delivery through one team, 

a wide risk appetite and a seamless delivery, Allianz 

Commercial plays the full Commercial market. 

 

Allianz Commercial serves its clients worldwide 

through 11 regional units, each headed by a 

Commercial Managing Director. 

One of these regions is Germany & Switzerland (GER/ 

SUI), which includes these two countries as well as 

Liechtenstein. 

 

On the following pages you will find the key contacts 

for the Large Corp and Midcorp business in 

Switzerland. 

You are welcome to contact us at any time. 

We look forward to talking to you. 

 
 

 
General Contact: az.commercial.gersui@allianz.com 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

ALLIANZ COMMERCIAL IN SWITZERLAND 

mailto:az.commercial.gersui@allianz.com
https://commercial.allianz.com/global-offices/switzerland.html
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MANAGEMENT LargeCorp / MidCorp 

Country Managing Director 

Gregor Huber +41 58 358 8447 

 
 

gregor.huber@allianz.ch 

 

 
DISTRIBUTION 

 
LargeCorp 

 

 Key Account Manager  

 Andreas Hasler +41 44 285 1612 andreas.hasler@allianz.com 

 Silvio Joos +41 44 285 1643 silvio.joos@allianz.com 

   
 MidCorp  
 Key Account Manager  
 Karin Künzli +41 58 358 7880 karin.kuenzli@allianz.ch 

 Claudia D’Onofrio +41 58 358 7103 claudia.donofrio@allianz.ch 

 Daniele Mastroberti +41 58 358 7087 daniele.mastroberti@allianz.ch 

 

UNDERWRITING 
 

LargeCorp / MidCorp 

 

 

AVIATION 
Expert Underwriter 

Marcel Wagner +41 44 285 1671 

 
marcel.wagner@allianz.com 

CYBER 
 

LargeCorp / MidCorp 

 

 Expert Underwriter  

 Ivo Heeb +41 44 285 16 52 ivo.heeb@allianz.com 

ENTERTAINMENT 
 

LargeCorp / MidCorp 

 

 Regional Head of Entertainment  

 Jan Prechtl +33 1 5885 3734 jan.prechtl@allianz.com 

FINANCIAL LINES 
 

LargeCorp 

 

 Senior Underwriter Commercial  

 Stephanie von Arx +41 44 285 1650 stephanie.von-arx@allianz.com 

 Senior Underwriter Financial Institutions  

 Peter Sporschill +41 44 285 1651 peter.sporschill@allianz.ch 

 
MidCorp 

  

 Chief Underwriter D&O   

 Markus Filli +41 58 385 4198 markus.filli@allianz.ch 

 

CONSTRUCTION 
 

LargeCorp / MidCorp 

  

 Chief Underwriter   

 André Böhler +41 58 358 5004 andre.boehler@allianz.ch 

 

NATURAL 
RESOURCES 

LargeCorp / MidCorp 

Chief Underwriter 

  

 André Böhler +41 58 358 5004 andre.boehler@allianz.ch 
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LIABILITY LargeCorp 

Chief Underwriter 

 

Lucas Frei +41 44 285 1630 lucas.frei@allianz.com 

MidCorp 
  

Chief Underwriter 

Markus Filli 

 
+41 58 385 4198 

 
markus.filli@allianz.ch 

MARINE LargeCorp / MidCorp 

  

Chief Underwriter 

Michael Ulrich 

 
+41 58 358 5007 

 
michael.ulrich@allianz.ch 

PROPERTY LargeCorp 

  

Chief Underwriter 

Stefan Schmitz 

 
+41 44 285 1620 

 
stefan.schmitz@allianz.com 

MidCorp 
  

Head of Property 

Peter Burkhardt 

 
+41 58 358 5060 

 
peter.burkhardt@allianz.ch  

MULTINATIONAL & Head of Multinational 

OPERATIONS Hanne Rigter 

 

+41 58 358 5080 

 

hanne.rigter@allianz.ch 

 

LargeCorp 

Multinational Manager Reverse Flow 

René Willemsen +41 44 258 1622 rene.willemsen@allianz.com 

 
MidCorp 

Head of Underwriting Operations 

Jeremias Mächler +41 58 358 5005 jeremias maechler@allianz.ch 

 
 

RISK CONSULTING 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ALTERNATIVE 
RISK TRANSFER 

LargeCorp 

Principal Scientific Advisor 

Johannes Klose +41 44 285 1664 johannes.klose@allianz.com 

Property Risk Consultant 

Pengcheg Zhang +41 79 763 9351 pengcheng.zhang@allianz.com 

 
MidCorp 

Head of Risk Engineering 

David Henzi +41 58 358 4262 david.henzi@allianz.ch 

 
LargeCorp / MidCorp 

Regional Head of ART 

Robert Makelaar +41 44 285 1815 robert.makelaar@allianz.com 
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CLAIMS 

 
 
 
 
 
 

COMMUNICATION 

LargeCorp 

Senior Claims Specialist 
Robert Bernhard +41 44 258 1642 robert.bernhard@allianz.com 

MidCorp 
  

Head of Claims 

Gernot Pulverer 

 
+41 58 358 7848 

 
gernot.pulverer@allianz.ch 

 

 
LargeCorp 

Regional Head of Communications 

Andrej Kornienko +49 171 4787 382 andrej.kornienko@allianz.com 

 
MidCorp 

Senior Spokesperson 

Nadine Schumann +41 58 358 8414 press@allianz.ch 
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